
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas 271  273  269       813  -39 

10  T3  2   Duke 281  272  277       830  -22 
3  2  3   North Carolina State 275  277  279       831  -21 
6  8  4   Augusta  278  284  270       832  -20 

T4  6  5   Arizona State 276  283  275       834  -18 
2  T3  6   Georgia Tech 274  279  282       835  -17 

T7  7  7   Middle Tennessee St. 280  281  275       836  -16 
T7  5  T8   Liberty  280  277  283       840  -12 
T7  9  T8   Missouri 280  283  277       840  -12 
11  11  10   California 284  285  276       845  -7 
T4  10  11   Santa Clara  276  290  280       846  -6 
12  12  12   Campbell  289  281  278       848  -4 
14  13  13   Davidson College 296  294  287       877  +25 
13  14  14   Iona College 295  301  308       904  +52 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 271 273 269 813

1 Doug Ghim (1) 64 66 66 196

4 Scottie Scheffler (2) 69 65 68 202

T16 Steven Chervony (4) 69 71 69 209

T26 Spencer Soosman (3) 69 71 71 211

T47 Drew Jones (5) 75 74 66 215

2 Duke 281 272 277 830

T10 Alex Smalley (1) 71 70 66 207

T10 Jake Shuman (3) 71 64 72 207

T13 Adrien Pendaries (5) 70 70 68 208

T21 Chandler Eaton (2) 69 70 71 210

T55 Evan Katz (4) 73 68 76 217

3 North Carolina State 275 277 279 831

3 Benjamin Shipp (2) 67 64 70 201

T5 Stephen Franken (1) 65 69 70 204

T21 Easton Paxton (4) 71 71 68 210

T57 Justin Hood (3) 73 73 72 218

T57 Harrison Rhoades (5) 72 75 71 218

4 Augusta 278 284 270 832

2 Broc Everett (1) 67 66 66 199

T32 Laken Hinton (3) 70 74 68 212

T40 Alex Shead (2) 71 71 71 213

T40 Gustav Andersson (4) 70 73 70 213

T59 Olof Gunnarsson (5) 74 79 66 219

5 Arizona State 276 283 275 834

T5 Chun An Yu (2) 65 70 69 204

T13 Koichiro Ishika (4) 71 67 70 208

T26 Alex del Rey (1) 71 75 65 211

T47 Mason Andersen (3) 69 73 73 215

T47 Blake Wagoner (5) 71 73 71 215

6 Georgia Tech 274 279 282 835

T13 Tyler Strafaci (1) 68 69 71 208

T16 Andy Ogletree (5) 70 69 70 209

T26 Noah Norton (2) 70 69 72 211

T26 Chris Petefish (4) 68 74 69 211

T32 Luke Schniederjans (3) 68 72 72 212

7 Middle Tennessee St. 280 281 275 836

T5 Marcus Byrd (2) 70 67 67 204

T16 Tyler Johnson (1) 70 72 67 209

T21 James Beckner (4) 69 71 70 210

T40 Chip Thomas (3) 71 71 71 213

68 Hoyeong Kim (5) 74 75 76 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Liberty 280 277 283 840

T16 Mickey DeMorat (4) 70 69 70 209

T32 Isaiah Logue (2) 74 69 69 212

T40 Alexandre Fuchs (3) 70 70 73 213

T45 Ervin Chang (1) 71 72 71 214

T51 Gabe Lench (5) 69 69 78 216

T8 Missouri 280 283 277 840

T5 Hayden Buckley (1) 69 69 66 204

T32 Rory Franssen (3) 71 72 69 212

T32 Jamie Stewart (4) 68 72 72 212

T45 Trevor Ullestad (2) 72 70 72 214

T32 Matt Echelmeier (6) 70 70

10 California 284 285 276 845

T10 Collin Morikawa (1) 68 71 68 207

T26 Kaiwen Liu (5) 70 73 68 211

T32 K.K. Limbhasut (3) 74 69 69 212

T51 Sebastian Crampton (2) 72 72 72 216

T55 Ben Doyle (4) 75 71 146

11 Santa Clara 276 290 280 846

T26 Zackary Kaneshiro (5) 68 75 68 211

T32 Hayden Shieh (1) 71 68 73 212

T51 Matthew McCarty (2) 72 75 69 216

T59 Jack Avrit (4) 65 74 80 219

T61 Derek Ackerman (3) 77 73 70 220

12 Campbell 289 281 278 848

T5 Pontus Nyholm (2) 70 66 68 204

T21 Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien (1) 72 71 67 210

T40 Jesper Svensson (3) 71 71 71 213

T51 Max Theodorakis (6) 73 72 145

T65 Thomas LaMorte (5) 76 75 151

13 Davidson College 296 294 287 877

T21 Alex Ross (2) 67 74 69 210

T61 Mike Blasey (1) 73 76 71 220

64 Jack Lang (4) 78 69 74 221

T72 Hoke Carlton (3) 82 75 73 230

T74 Michael Freeman (5) 78 77 79 234

14 Iona College 295 301 308 904

67 Justin Burkhamer (1) 64 76 83 223

70 Oisin Deveruex (3) 75 77 76 228

71 Kritsarin Oukosavanna (5) 77 74 78 229

T72 Paolo Matti (2) 80 77 73 230

T74 Matt Mirocco (4) 79 74 81 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Alex Lee (Fresno State) 71 68 70 209

T47 Brendan MacDougall (High Point ) 72 70 73 215

T61 Conor Purcell (Charlotte) 79 67 74 220

T65 Mark Lawrence (Virginia Tech) 76 72 74 222

69 Alex Weiss (Marshall ) 76 72 78 226
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T51   Max Theodorakis  Campbell   73  72       145  +3   

T55   Ben Doyle  California  75     71       146  +4   
1 1   Doug Ghim  Texas  64   66  66       196  -17   
3 2   Broc Everett  Augusta  67   66  66       199  -14   
2 3   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  67   64  70       201  -12   

T4 4   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  69   65  68       202  -11   
T4 T5   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  65   69  70       204  -9   
T6 T5   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  65   70  69       204  -9   
T9 T5   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  70   67  67       204  -9   
T11 T5   Hayden Buckley  Missouri  69   69  66       204  -9   
8 T5   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  70   66  68       204  -9   

T30 T10   Alex Smalley  Duke  71   70  66       207  -6   
T6 T10   Jake Shuman  Duke  71   64  72       207  -6   
T14 T10   Collin Morikawa  California  68   71  68       207  -6   
T22 T13   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  70   70  68       208  -5   
T11 T13   Koichiro Ishika  Arizona State  71   67  70       208  -5   
T9 T13   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  68   69  71       208  -5   
T22 T16   Steven Chervony  Texas  69   71  69       209  -4   
T14 T16   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  70   69  70       209  -4   
T14 T16   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  70   69  70       209  -4   
T33 T16   Tyler Johnson  Middle Tennessee St.  70   72  67       209  -4   
T14 T16   Alex Lee *  Fresno State  71   68  70       209  -4   
T33 T21   Easton Paxton  North Carolina State  71   71  68       210  -3   
T14 T21   Chandler Eaton  Duke  69   70  71       210  -3   
T22 T21   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  69   71  70       210  -3   
T42 T21   Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien  Campbell  72   71  67       210  -3   
T30 T21   Alex Ross  Davidson College  67   74  69       210  -3   
T22 T26   Spencer Soosman  Texas  69   71  71       211  -2   
T54 T26   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  71   75  65       211  -2   
T33 T26   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  68   74  69       211  -2   
T14 T26   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  70   69  72       211  -2   
T42 T26   Zackary Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  68   75  68       211  -2   
T42 T26   Kaiwen Liu  California  70   73  68       211  -2   
T42 T32   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  74   69  69       212  -1   
T22 T32   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  68   72  72       212  -1   

T32   Matt Echelmeier  Missouri     70       70  -1   
T50 T32   Laken Hinton  Augusta  70   74  68       212  -1   
T42 T32   Rory Franssen  Missouri  71   72  69       212  -1   
T22 T32   Jamie Stewart  Missouri  68   72  72       212  -1   
T42 T32   K.K. Limbhasut  California  74   69  69       212  -1   
T14 T32   Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  71   68  73       212  -1   
T22 T40   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  70   70  73       213  E   
T33 T40   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  71   71  71       213  E   
T42 T40   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  70   73  70       213  E   

T33 T40   Alex Shead  Augusta  71   71  71       213  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T40   Jesper Svensson  Campbell  71   71  71       213  E   
T42 T45   Ervin Chang  Liberty  71   72  71       214  +1   
T33 T45   Trevor Ullestad  Missouri  72   70  72       214  +1   
T63 T47   Drew Jones  Texas  75   74  66       215  +2   
T50 T47   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  71   73  71       215  +2   
T33 T47   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   73  73       215  +2   
T33 T47   Brendan MacDougall *  High Point  72   70  73       215  +2   
T11 T51   Gabe Lench  Liberty  69   69  78       216  +3   
T50 T51   Sebastian Crampton  California  72   72  72       216  +3   
T57 T51   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  72   75  69       216  +3   
T30 T55   Evan Katz  Duke  73   68  76       217  +4   
T57 T57   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  72   75  71       218  +5   
T54 T57   Justin Hood  North Carolina State  73   73  72       218  +5   
T69 T59   Olof Gunnarsson  Augusta  74   79  66       219  +6   
T14 T59   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  65   74  80       219  +6   
66 T61   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  77   73  70       220  +7   

T63 T61   Mike Blasey  Davidson College  73   76  71       220  +7   
T54 T61   Conor Purcell *  Charlotte  79   67  74       220  +7   
T57 64   Jack Lang  Davidson College  78   69  74       221  +8   

T65   Thomas LaMorte  Campbell  76     75       151  +9   
T60 T65   Mark Lawrence *  Virginia Tech  76   72  74       222  +9   
T22 67   Justin Burkhamer  Iona College  64   76  83       223  +10   
T63 68   Hoyeong Kim  Middle Tennessee St.  74   75  76       225  +12   
T60 69   Alex Weiss *  Marshall  76   72  78       226  +13   
68 70   Oisin Deveruex  Iona College  75   77  76       228  +15   
67 71   Kritsarin Oukosavanna  Iona College  77   74  78       229  +16   

T74 T72   Hoke Carlton  Davidson College  82   75  73       230  +17   
T74 T72   Paolo Matti  Iona College  80   77  73       230  +17   
T69 T74   Matt Mirocco  Iona College  79   74  81       234  +21   
73 T74   Michael Freeman  Davidson College  78   77  79       234  +21   
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